

2021-2022 Harmony Gallery Artist Application

Deadline for submissions: September 30, 2021 Gallery selections announced: October 15, 2021 Open to artists residing in Sarasota, Charlotte or Manatee County

Thank you for your interest. Please provide 10 - 15 digital samples of your most recent work or a link to an online portfolio site. Please indicate on the images the date of work, size and medium. No hardcopy samples or physical data storage (thumb drives, CDs) will be accepted this season. Upon acceptance, all work must be properly and professionally framed and prepared for hanging. The Sarasota Orchestra Art Committee has final approval of work presented for display. Upon acceptance, Artist will provide support materials with pricing, artwork and headshot photo, and contact information.

Name:	
Address:	
Work/Studio Phone:	
Email Address:	
Academic or Commercial Background:	
Previous Exhibitions:	
Are you actively creating art?	
Where can your work currently be seen?	

The Harmony Gallery 2021-22 season will produce multi-week exhibition venues that will be marketed to Sarasota Orchestra patrons via signage, timely press releases and the Orchestra Web site. A Harmony Gallery postcard will be created for each featured artist and made available to the artist promoting the show and reception date (quantity 200). Sarasota Orchestra will provide basic set-up facilities for an opening reception, including staff, appetizer samples for up to 50 people and wine with \$10 per bottle usage reimbursed by the artist. If desired, Artist may provide additional food and desired non-alcoholic beverages based on unique expectations. All sales transactions will be done directly with Artist. The artist will forward a 25% sales commission to the Sarasota Orchestra. All Orchestra operations are subject to current health and safety guidelines. For more information visit: http://www.sarasotaorchestra.org/about/community/harmony-gallery

Applications should be submitted to the Harmony Gallery Committee to Pam Fendt at PFendt@SarasotaOrchestra.org. Please, no phone calls.